
RFP 013-21

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Maria Betancur Daniel Kruck January 20, 2021

Email: betama@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Arcadis John Kersten 407-660-1133 john.kersten@arcadis.com
X

Black & Veatch Ricardo Vieira 786-347-1288 vieirarj@bv.com
X

Burns & McDonnell Steven Thompson 937-684-5864 sthompson@burnsmcd.com
X

C&ES Dara Davis 904-652-1186 ddavis@candesconsults.com
X X X

Constantine Engineering, LLC Amelia McQuade 904-562-2185 Ext. 7700 amcquade@ardurra.com
X

ETM Robert Kermitz 904-265-3112 kermitzr@etminc.com
X

ETM Nicole Bolatete 904-265-3162 bolateten@etminc.com
X

Gannett Fleming Yurfa Glenny 305-908-3873 yglenny@gfnet.com
X

Jacobs Mike Dykes 904-636-6432 jamey.wallace@jacobs.com
X

Jacobs Jamey Wallace 904-636-6432 mike.dykes@jacobs.com
X

Jacobs Larry Gunn 904-636-6432 larry.gunn@jacobs.com
X

Jones Edmunds Ken Fraiser 904.545.1376 kfraser@jonesedmunds.com
X

Mott MacDonald Leslie Samel leslie.samel@mottmac.com
X

Mott MacDonald Bruce Neu 904-203-1090 bruce.neu@mottmac.com
X

T2 Utility Engineers Daniel Colley 904-602-8537 daniel.colley@t2ue.com
X

Wright-Pierce Dennis Davis 407-710-9259 dennis.davis@wright-pierce.com
X

Smith Surveying Group Tom Smith 904-260-6300 tjs@smithsurvey.net
X X

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Engineering Services for the CR210 - Longleaf Pine Pkwy to 

Shearwater Rd - Trans - RW Project

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

8:30 AM

                                              Location: JEA WebEx 

Mandatory  

Pre-Proposal


